
Name IG Email Pronouns Discipline 
Aisha McDonald aishavoyage aishatmcdonald@gmail.com she/her Licensed Mental Health Counselor
Aja thespiritguidecoach Medium, Psychic
Akua Genfi heyyakuagirl agenfi63@gmail.com she/her Licensed Mental Health Counselor
Ashlie Darrel ashliedarrel Psychiatric Nurse Practitioner, Zen Meditiation, Mindfulness

_awrnss_ Psychiatric Nurse Practitioner
Blake Banner drblakebanner she/her Doctor of Physical Therapy, Reiki Practitioner, Meditation Guide, Sound Healing
Crysta Bloom thekindcocoamama www.kindcocoamama.com she/her Doula, Early Childhood Specialist, Reparenting Guide
Danielle danielle_elaine danielleelaine@gmail.com she/her or they/them Reiki Practitioner, Guided Meditation, Channeled Messages, Generational Trauma Healing through Akashic Records, Healing Creative Writing Workshops
Inez fitgoddess_inez Fitness Trainer, Spiritual Consultant
Jacqulyn, Jaxx heyblackchile she/her or they/them Grief, Trauma, Healing work for Black & Brown Femme, Female-Identified, Gender Variant Fam
Jacqui sankofahealingstudio she/her Licensed Professional Counselor, Art Therapist
Jahlani jahlaniluv jahlaniluv@gmail.com she/her or they/them Breathwork Guide
James Harris men_to_heal mentoheal@gmail.com he/him Licensed Mental Health Practitioner - R
Jazmin Hicks jazminjhicks jazminjhicks@gmail.com she/her Breathwork Guide
Jazzmin Cohen jcpsyd80 Psychologist
Jeanelle jeanelliee Jeanelle.France@gmail.com, jeanellefranco@gmail.com she/her or they/them Neurology Researcher, Trauma & PTSD, Nutrition, Studies biological effects of sustaining trauma
Julius Faulkner aresf_292 jfaulkner@inourownvoices.org he/him TransCare Coordinator,
Kemba Byam kembaking / globalleadershipvillage she/her Director of Organizational Wellness, Global Leadership Village
Krystal Ferrell letsbekrystalclear she/her Relationship Expert, Addiction Specialist, Women's Life Coach

_la.vie.en.rose._ Mental Health Clinician
Liv @theoretic_ defvibetheory@gmail.com she/her or they/them Sound Healer
Naomi @theglorioushum she/her Aspiring Death Doula
Neekie Love neekielove / ak4ra_divine anikajmcdonald@gmail.com she/her Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Nekisha queentulipy nwalters58@gmail.com she/her or they/them Counselor, Aspiring Postpartum Doula
Nicole loveworknic hello@loveworknic.com she/her Classical Pilates & Breathwork Guide
Noa Coffey-Moore them4bed they/them Folk/Rock Musician, Trauma Informed After School Teacher, Author of Black Femme Survival Guide
Noelle og_noeee she/her Reiki Practitioner, Guided Meditation
Q therapize.me quinntarah.maxwell@gmail.com She/Her Clinical Forensic Specialist
Raven africanandunbothered she/her Reproductive Justice Advocate, Activist

Renair Amin renairamin she/her or they/them DMin, Spiritual Guidance, Faith-Based Healing, Intimate Partner Violence/Domestic Violence
Rosie McPherson mvonetta she/her Registered Nurse
Sequoyah Sherrill not.so.coy Licensed Clinical Marraige Family Therapist
Shaakira yogawithshaakira Yoga Instructor
Shanita Brown drshanitabrown Licensed Counselor
Sienna demure_lyfe she/her Reiki, Tarot, Energy Work, Ancestral Healing
Sierra xoxo_sierraaa she/her
Sonya Spann sonya_spann she/her Sound Healer
Susan Ateh irishinfused she/her Breathwork Guide
Ugonma Fontaine ugonmaismyname Ucfontaine@gmail.com she/her Yoga meditation pranayama breathework energy clearing reiki
Whitney Battle-Baptiste lutricia_bee she/her Black Feminist Archaeologist, Gender & Hip Hop Scholar, Director of the Du Bois Center at UMass Amherst

Aisha Holmes Thorn ahthornlpc thorncounseling@gmail.com
Ariela ariela.aisa arielapw@gmail.com
Ashley Scream hatuatherapy she/her
Ashley Walker thefutureofwomen ashley.pa.walker@outlook.com / www.iamashleywalker.com she/her
Aura awildaura auraxlight@gmail.com
Camille camille.geri, heldspacecollective she/her
Chante Coppedge butterfly_goddess_healing chantecoppedge1@gmail.com she/her
Chris Johnson itsmechrisjohnson chris@restinpower.yoga they/them
Christine Obiamalu / Chi chixwellness/couldbechristine_ christineeobi@gmail.com she/her
Ciara James theciaramarie ciarajames8910@gmail.com
Claudyne reiki_sis Reiki.claudyne@gmail.com
Crystal Bird Caviel momawolff crystalcaviel@gmail.com she/her
Crystal McLeod sheislyfe8 cvmcleod1@gmail.com

http://www.kindcocoamama.com/
http://therapize.me


Davida Moore davidamooreyoga davida@davidamooreyoga.com Ms
Dyani trustyourrhythm d.douze15@gmail.com they/them
Donzell Lampkins donzellpost donzelllampkins@gmail.com he/him
Hannah McClendon hannah_mcclendon hannahdmcclendon@gmail.com she/her/they/them
Jaelyne hi_its_jaelyne jaelyne3.jg@gmail.com she/her
Jane @dr.grant_ janegrant2493@gmail.com she/her
Jenna Dorce jennaisparadise jenna.m.dorce@gmail.com
Jerry king_jey jstlouis08@gmail.com he/him
Jessica Brown jessicagaddy.brown/@nianoire contact@nianoire.com
Kia zenhomeconcierge zenhomeconcierge@gmail.com
Kira Lee growninlieu/blvckwomxnworldwide kira.lee@blvckwomxnworldwide.org
Krys (Krystal) lifesis4life fearlesskrys@yahoo.com she/her
Maryan Ajayi maryamajayi hey@maryamajayi.com
Mel/Melly melly.fromtheblock mel.melendez2@gmail.com she/her
Miik Wells miikwells miik.wells@gmail.com he/him
Ninel Nekay dirtysouthcleanmind ninelnekay@gmail.com she/her
Palesa imbali.bloom/@themakingsofapoet imbali.bloom@gmail.com she/her/they/them
Rachel Johnson justrachelxo_ rachel_johnson66@yahoo.com / halfhoodhalfholistic@gmail.com
Rena DjLadyLane & @ASpaceForSound rena@nyu.edu she/her
Rozella Haydee White rozellahw rozella@rozellahwhite.com she/her
Ruth iv.ruth r.dereus@yahoo.com she/her
Sierra/Xolani elevatedconjure xolanirising@gmail.com They/Them

Shawn Mack zenblacksheep
s.mack12303@gmail.com / shawnmackhhc@gmail.com

he/him
Tatenda Mombo tatendadomore togetherdomore@icloud.com
Tima Kaba vientimz/wesanctuary kaba_t1@denison.edu she/her


